64 65
Extratherm 97
Shown here in Light Old Penny finish with Radius
angled TRV antique brass valves and pipe sleeves
A fusion of cutting-edge design and recycled aluminium, the Extratherm
97 features a rounded top and open-fronted curves for a touch of
continental charm. Lightweight and versatile, it is ideal for use with heat
pumps and other renewable heating technologies. The Extratherm 97
also has excellent outputs and thermal efficiency in a small footprint.
NEW
66 67
Extratherm 97
Shown here in White finish with Radius corner
TRV white valves and pipe sleeves
A fusion of cutting-edge design and recycled aluminium, the Extratherm
97 features a rounded top and open-fronted curves for a touch of
continental charm. Lightweight and versatile, it is ideal for use with heat
pumps and other renewable heating technologies. The Extratherm 97
also has excellent outputs and thermal efficiency in a small footprint.
NEW
68 69
Extratherm 97 Extratherm 97
EXT97-B-407-03 £115.50 £138.60 EXT97-C-407-03 £168.00 £201.60 3 260 275 938 3.09 0.63
EXT97-B-407-04 £154.00 £184.80 EXT97-C-407-04 £224.00 £268.80 4 340 366 1248 4.12 0.84
EXT97-B-407-05 £192.50 £231.00 EXT97-C-407-05 £280.00 £336.00 5 420 458 1562 5.15 1.05
EXT97-B-407-06 £231.00 £277.20 EXT97-C-407-06 £336.00 £403.20 6 500 549 1872 6.18 1.26
EXT97-B-407-07 £269.50 £323.40 EXT97-C-407-07 £392.00 £470.40 7 580 641 2186 7.21 1.47
EXT97-B-407-08 £308.00 £369.60 EXT97-C-407-08 £448.00 £537.60 8 660 732 2496 8.24 1.68
EXT97-B-407-09 £346.50 £415.80 EXT97-C-407-09 £504.00 £604.80 9 740 824 2810 9.27 1.89
EXT97-B-407-10 £385.00 £462.00 EXT97-C-407-10 £560.00 £672.00 10 820 915 3120 10.30 2.10
EXT97-B-407-11 £423.50 £508.20 EXT97-C-407-11 £616.00 £739.20 11 900 1007 3434 11.33 2.31
EXT97-B-407-12 £462.00 £554.40 EXT97-C-407-12 £672.00 £806.40 12 980 1098 3744 12.36 2.52
EXT97-B-407-13 £500.50 £600.60 EXT97-C-407-13 £728.00 £873.60 13 1060 1190 4058 13.39 2.73
EXT97-B-407-14 £539.00 £646.80 EXT97-C-407-14 £784.00 £940.80 14 1140 1281 4368 14.42 2.94
EXT97-B-407-15 £577.50 £693.00 EXT97-C-407-15 £840.00 £1008.00 15 1220 1373 4682 15.45 3.15
EXT97-B-407-16 £616.00 £739.20 EXT97-C-407-16 £896.00 £1075.20 16 1300 1464 4992 16.48 3.36
EXT97-B-407-17 £654.50 £785.40 EXT97-C-407-17 £952.00 £1142.40 17 1380 1556 5306 17.51 3.57
EXT97-B-407-18 £693.00 £831.60 EXT97-C-407-18 £1008.00 £1209.60 18 1460 1647 5616 18.54 3.78
EXT97-B-407-19 £731.50 £877.80 EXT97-C-407-19 £1064.00 £1276.80 19 1540 1739 5930 19.57 3.99
EXT97-B-407-20 £770.00 £924.00 EXT97-C-407-20 £1120.00 £1344.00 20 1620 1830 6240 20.60 4.20
EXT97-B-407-21 £808.50 £970.20 EXT97-C-407-21 £1176.00 £1411.20 21 1700 1922 6554 21.63 4.41
EXT97-B-407-22 £847.00 £1016.40 EXT97-C-407-22 £1232.00 £1478.40 22 1780 2013 6864 22.66 4.62
EXT97-B-407-23 £885.50 £1062.60 EXT97-C-407-23 £1288.00 £1545.60 23 1860 2105 7178 23.69 4.83
EXT97-B-407-24 £924.00 £1108.80 EXT97-C-407-24 £1344.00 £1612.80 24 1940 2196 7488 24.72 5.04
EXT97-B-407-25 £962.50 £1155.00 EXT97-C-407-25 £1400.00 £1680.00 25 2020 2288 7802 25.75 5.25
EXT97-B-657-03 £125.10 £150.12 EXT97-C-657-03 £177.60 £213.12 3 260 431 1470 4.53 0.90
EXT97-B-657-04 £166.80 £200.16 EXT97-C-657-04 £236.80 £284.16 4 340 574 1957 6.04 1.20
EXT97-B-657-05 £208.50 £250.20 EXT97-C-657-05 £296.00 £355.20 5 420 718 2448 7.55 1.50
EXT97-B-657-06 £250.20 £300.24 EXT97-C-657-06 £355.20 £426.24 6 500 862 2939 9.06 1.80
EXT97-B-657-07 £291.90 £350.28 EXT97-C-657-07 £414.40 £497.28 7 580 1005 3427 10.57 2.10
EXT97-B-657-08 £333.60 £400.32 EXT97-C-657-08 £473.60 £568.32 8 660 1149 3918 12.08 2.40
EXT97-B-657-09 £375.30 £450.36 EXT97-C-657-09 £532.80 £639.36 9 740 1292 4406 13.59 2.70
EXT97-B-657-10 £417.00 £500.40 EXT97-C-657-10 £592.00 £710.40 10 820 1436 4897 15.10 3.00
EXT97-B-657-11 £458.70 £550.44 EXT97-C-657-11 £651.20 £781.44 11 900 1580 5388 16.61 3.30
EXT97-B-657-12 £500.40 £600.48 EXT97-C-657-12 £710.40 £852.48 12 980 1723 5875 18.12 3.60
EXT97-B-657-13 £542.10 £650.52 EXT97-C-657-13 £769.60 £923.52 13 1060 1867 6366 19.63 3.90
EXT97-B-657-14 £583.80 £700.56 EXT97-C-657-14 £828.80 £994.56 14 1140 2010 6854 21.14 4.20
EXT97-B-657-15 £625.50 £750.60 EXT97-C-657-15 £888.00 £1065.60 15 1220 2154 7345 22.65 4.50
EXT97-B-657-16 £667.20 £800.64 EXT97-C-657-16 £947.20 £1136.64 16 1300 2298 7836 24.16 4.80
EXT97-B-657-17 £708.90 £850.68 EXT97-C-657-17 £1006.40 £1207.68 17 1380 2441 8324 25.67 5.10
EXT97-B-657-18 £750.60 £900.72 EXT97-C-657-18 £1065.60 £1278.72 18 1460 2585 8815 27.18 5.40
EXT97-B-657-19 £792.30 £950.76 EXT97-C-657-19 £1124.80 £1349.76 19 1540 2728 9302 28.69 5.70
EXT97-B-657-20 £834.00 £1000.80 EXT97-C-657-20 £1184.00 £1420.80 20 1620 2872 9794 30.20 6.00
EXT97-B-657-21 £875.70 £1050.84 EXT97-C-657-21 £1243.20 £1491.84 21 1700 3016 10285 31.71 6.30
EXT97-B-657-22 £917.40 £1100.88 EXT97-C-657-22 £1302.40 £1562.88 22 1780 3159 10772 33.22 6.60
EXT97-B-657-23 £959.10 £1150.92 EXT97-C-657-23 £1361.60 £1633.92 23 1860 3303 11263 34.73 6.90
EXT97-B-657-24 £1000.80 £1200.96 EXT97-C-657-24 £1420.80 £1704.96 24 1940 3446 11751 36.24 7.20
EXT97-B-657-25 £1042.50 £1251.00 EXT97-C-657-25 £1480.00 £1776.00 25 2020 3590 12242 37.75 7.50
EXT97-B-557-03 £120.30 £144.36 EXT97-C-557-03 £172.80 £207.36 3 260 374 1275 3.96 0.78
EXT97-B-557-04 £160.40 £192.48 EXT97-C-557-04 £230.40 £276.48 4 340 498 1698 5.28 1.04
EXT97-B-557-05 £200.50 £240.60 EXT97-C-557-05 £288.00 £345.60 5 420 623 2124 6.60 1.30
EXT97-B-557-06 £240.60 £288.72 EXT97-C-557-06 £345.60 £414.72 6 500 748 2551 7.92 1.56
EXT97-B-557-07 £280.70 £336.84 EXT97-C-557-07 £403.20 £483.84 7 580 872 2974 9.24 1.82
EXT97-B-557-08 £320.80 £384.96 EXT97-C-557-08 £460.80 £552.96 8 660 997 3400 10.56 2.08
EXT97-B-557-09 £360.90 £433.08 EXT97-C-557-09 £518.40 £622.08 9 740 1121 3823 11.88 2.34
EXT97-B-557-10 £401.00 £481.20 EXT97-C-557-10 £576.00 £691.20 10 820 1246 4249 13.20 2.60
EXT97-B-557-11 £441.10 £529.32 EXT97-C-557-11 £633.60 £760.32 11 900 1371 4675 14.52 2.86
EXT97-B-557-12 £481.20 £577.44 EXT97-C-557-12 £691.20 £829.44 12 980 1495 5098 15.84 3.12
EXT97-B-557-13 £521.30 £625.56 EXT97-C-557-13 £748.80 £898.56 13 1060 1620 5524 17.16 3.38
EXT97-B-557-14 £561.40 £673.68 EXT97-C-557-14 £806.40 £967.68 14 1140 1744 5947 18.48 3.64
EXT97-B-557-15 £601.50 £721.80 EXT97-C-557-15 £864.00 £1036.80 15 1220 1869 6373 19.80 3.90
EXT97-B-557-16 £641.60 £769.92 EXT97-C-557-16 £921.60 £1105.92 16 1300 1994 6800 21.12 4.16
EXT97-B-557-17 £681.70 £818.04 EXT97-C-557-17 £979.20 £1175.04 17 1380 2118 7222 22.44 4.42
EXT97-B-557-18 £721.80 £866.16 EXT97-C-557-18 £1036.80 £1244.16 18 1460 2243 7649 23.76 4.68
EXT97-B-557-19 £761.90 £914.28 EXT97-C-557-19 £1094.40 £1313.28 19 1540 2367 8071 25.08 4.94
EXT97-B-557-20 £802.00 £962.40 EXT97-C-557-20 £1152.00 £1382.40 20 1620 2492 8498 26.40 5.20
EXT97-B-557-21 £842.10 £1010.52 EXT97-C-557-21 £1209.60 £1451.52 21 1700 2617 8924 27.72 5.46
EXT97-B-557-22 £882.20 £1058.64 EXT97-C-557-22 £1267.20 £1520.64 22 1780 2741 9347 29.04 5.72
EXT97-B-557-23 £922.30 £1106.76 EXT97-C-557-23 £1324.80 £1589.76 23 1860 2866 9773 30.36 5.98
EXT97-B-557-24 £962.40 £1154.88 EXT97-C-557-24 £1382.40 £1658.88 24 1940 2990 10196 31.68 6.24
EXT97-B-557-25 £1002.50 £1203.00 EXT97-C-557-25 £1440.00 £1728.00 25 2020 3115 10622 33.00 6.50
EXT97-B-757-03 £129.90 £155.88 EXT97-C-757-03 £182.40 £218.88 3 260 485 1654 5.19 1.08
EXT97-B-757-04 £173.20 £207.84 EXT97-C-757-04 £243.20 £291.84 4 340 647 2206 6.92 1.44
EXT97-B-757-05 £216.50 £259.80 EXT97-C-757-05 £304.00 £364.80 5 420 809 2759 8.65 1.80
EXT97-B-757-06 £259.80 £311.76 EXT97-C-757-06 £364.80 £437.76 6 500 970 3308 10.38 2.16
EXT97-B-757-07 £303.10 £363.72 EXT97-C-757-07 £425.60 £510.72 7 580 1132 3860 12.11 2.52
EXT97-B-757-08 £346.40 £415.68 EXT97-C-757-08 £486.40 £583.68 8 660 1294 4413 13.84 2.88
EXT97-B-757-09 £389.70 £467.64 EXT97-C-757-09 £547.20 £656.64 9 740 1455 4962 15.57 3.24
EXT97-B-757-10 £433.00 £519.60 EXT97-C-757-10 £608.00 £729.60 10 820 1617 5514 17.30 3.60
EXT97-B-757-11 £476.30 £571.56 EXT97-C-757-11 £668.80 £802.56 11 900 1779 6066 19.03 3.96
EXT97-B-757-12 £519.60 £623.52 EXT97-C-757-12 £729.60 £875.52 12 980 1940 6615 20.76 4.32
EXT97-B-757-13 £562.90 £675.48 EXT97-C-757-13 £790.40 £948.48 13 1060 2102 7168 22.49 4.68
EXT97-B-757-14 £606.20 £727.44 EXT97-C-757-14 £851.20 £1021.44 14 1140 2264 7720 24.22 5.04
EXT97-B-757-15 £649.50 £779.40 EXT97-C-757-15 £912.00 £1094.40 15 1220 2426 8273 25.95 5.40
EXT97-B-757-16 £692.80 £831.36 EXT97-C-757-16 £972.80 £1167.36 16 1300 2587 8822 27.68 5.76
EXT97-B-757-17 £736.10 £883.32 EXT97-C-757-17 £1033.60 £1240.32 17 1380 2749 9374 29.41 6.12
EXT97-B-757-18 £779.40 £935.28 EXT97-C-757-18 £1094.40 £1313.28 18 1460 2911 9927 31.14 6.48
EXT97-B-757-19 £822.70 £987.24 EXT97-C-757-19 £1155.20 £1386.24 19 1540 3072 10476 32.87 6.84
EXT97-B-757-20 £866.00 £1039.20 EXT97-C-757-20 £1216.00 £1459.20 20 1620 3234 11028 34.60 7.20
EXT97-B-757-21 £909.30 £1091.16 EXT97-C-757-21 £1276.80 £1532.16 21 1700 3396 11580 36.33 7.56
EXT97-B-757-22 £952.60 £1143.12 EXT97-C-757-22 £1337.60 £1605.12 22 1780 3557 12129 38.06 7.92
EXT97-B-757-23 £995.90 £1195.08 EXT97-C-757-23 £1398.40 £1678.08 23 1860 3719 12682 39.79 8.28
EXT97-B-757-24 £1039.20 £1247.04 EXT97-C-757-24 £1459.20 £1751.04 24 1940 3881 13234 41.52 8.64
EXT97-B-757-25 £1082.50 £1299.00 EXT97-C-757-25 £1520.00 £1824.00 25 2020 4043 13787 43.25 9.00
407
Code White
(RAL 9010)
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Code
Colour
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Sections Width / Centres
mm
Heat output ∆t 50ºC Dry
weight
kg
Water
content
LWatts Btu
657
Code White
(RAL 9010)
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Code
Colour
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Sections Width / Centres
mm
Heat output ∆t 50ºC Dry
weight
kg
Water
content
LWatts Btu
557
Code White
(RAL 9010)
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Code
Colour
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Sections Width / Centres
mm
Heat output ∆t 50ºC Dry
weight
kg
Water
content
LWatts Btu
757
Code White
(RAL 9010)
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Code
Colour
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Sections Width / Centres
mm
Heat output ∆t 50ºC Dry
weight
kg
Water
content
LWatts Btu
Height mm
Height mm Height mm
Width / Centres Width / Centres
H
ei
gh
t
H
ei
gh
t
H
ei
gh
t m
in
us
 5
7m
m
H
ei
gh
t m
in
us
 5
7m
m
Tapping from
wall 71mm
Tapping from
wall 71mm
Wall to front
face 120mm
Wall to front
face 120mm
Tinted box indicates stocked item - *10-15 days for colours Tinted box indicates stocked item - *10-15 days for colours
92 AL 16bar 3-5days*
Operating
up to:Sizes: Material: Delivery: Colours:
chart 2 10yrs
Guarantee: